PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 EPAS ID: PAT7776361 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the ADDRESS OF THE ASSIGNEE previously recorded on Reel 045460 Frame 0928. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the THE ASSIGNEE'S ADDRESS: 6 OXFORD PIONEER PARK YARNTON OXFORDSHIRE OX5 1QU UNITED KINGDOM.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
OXFORD METRICS PLC	01/25/2023

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	OXFORD METRICS PLC
Street Address:	6 OXFORD PIONEER PARK
City:	YARNTON, OXFORDSHIRE
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM
Postal Code:	OX5 1QU

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15580438

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)672-5399

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 202-672-5300

Email: ipdocketing@foley.com,amason@foley.com,craposa@foley.com,atitus@foley.com

Correspondent Name: MICHAEL D. KAMINSKI
Address Line 1: FOLEY & LARDNER LLP

Address Line 2: 3000 K STREET, N.W., SUITE 600

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20007

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	053694-0147
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	AUDREY TITUS
SIGNATURE:	/Audrey Titus/
DATE SIGNED:	02/02/2023

Total Attachments: 2

source=OXFORD METRICS PLC - Change of Address#page1.tif

source=053694-0147 Cover Sheet Assignment OXFORD 2018-02-27#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 062635 FRAME: 0845

507729216

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

v1.1 EPAS ID: PAT4843171

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
OMG PLC	03/15/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	OXFORD METRICS PLC
Street Address:	6 OXFORD INDUSTRIAL PARK
City:	YARNTON, OXON
State/Country:	GREAT BRITAIN
Postal Code:	OX5 1QU

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15580438
Patent Number:	8103055

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: ecwong@foley.com, ipdocketing@foley.com

Correspondent Name: FOLEY & LARDNER LLP Address Line 1: 3000 K STREET N.W.

Address Line 2: SUITE 600

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20007-5109

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	053694-0147 & 053694-0101
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ERIKA WONG
SIGNATURE:	/ERIKA WONG/ for Michael D. Kaminski
DATE SIGNED:	02/27/2018

Total Attachments: 1

source=053694-0147_8103055_Name_Change_Doc#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 062635 FRAME: 0846



Change of Registered Office Address

OXFORD METRICS PLC Company Name:

Company Number: 03998880

Received for filing in Electronic Format on the: 25/01/2023

New Address Details

New Address: **6 OXFORD PIONEER PARK**

> **YARNTON OXFORDSHIRE UNITED KINGDOM**

OX5 1QU

Please Note:

The change in the Registered Office does not take effect until the Registrar has registered this form. For 14 days, beginning with the date that a change of Registered Office is registered, a person may validly serve any documentation on the company at its previous Registered Office.

Authorisation

Authenticated

This form was authorised by one of the following:

Director, Secretary, Person Authorised, Liquidator, Administrator, Administrative Receiver, Receiver, Receiver Manager, Charity Commission Receiver and Manager, CIC Manager, Judicial Factor.

End of Electronically filed document for Company Number: PATENT REEL: 062635 FRAME: 0847 RECORDED: 02/02/2023